
Date Council Agenda Due Location/Key Goals

Tuesday, July 18 Cluster Tuesday, July 11 Meeting at SH 

Thursday, July 20

FF 

Commission Thursday, July 13

Meeting at SP - 

Set goals for year, Review Schedule

Tuesday, July 25

SP - Finance 

& Pastoral Tuesday, July 18

Set goals for year, Review budget

Annual Corporate Meeting

Wednesday, July 26

SM - Finance 

& Pastoral Wednesday, July 19

Set goals for year, Review budget

Annual Corporate Meeting

Thursday, July 27

SH - Finance 

& Pastoral Thursday, July 20

Set goals for year, Review budget

Annual Corporate Meeting

Tuesday, August 8

Cemetery 

Board of 

Directors 7:00 PM at SP Annual Corporate Meeting

Thursday, August 24

FF 

Commission Thursday, August 17

Meeting at SH - 

Set goals for year, Review Schedule

Tuesday, October 24

SP Finance & 

Pastoral Tuesday, Oct. 17 Plan Fall Clean-up

Wednesday, October 25

SM - Finance 

& Pastoral Tuesday, Oct. 18 Plan Fall Clean-up

Thursday, October 26

SH - Finance 

& Pastoral Thursday, Oct. 19 Plan Fall Clean-up

Thursday, November 16

FF 

Commission Wednesday, Nov. 9 Meeting at SM

2024                         

Tuesday, January 23 Cluster Tuesday, Jan. 16

Meeting at SM 

Tuesday, February 6

SP - Finance 

& Pastoral Tuesday, Jan. 30
Plan Volunteer Appreciation Dinner, Review 

Election Procedures, Plan Spring Clean-up

Wednesday, February 7

SM - Finance 

& Pastoral Wednesday, Jan. 31

Review Election Procedures, Plan Spring 

Clean-up

Thursday, February 8

SH - Finance 

& Pastoral Thursday, Feb. 1

Review Election Procedures, Plan Spring 

Clean-up

Easter - March 31

Thursday, February 22

FF 

Commission Thursday, Feb. 15

Meeting at SP

Review Election Procedures

2023-24 Prince of  Peace Meeting Schedule

Ash Wednesday-February 14
Holy Week - March 24-30

4/25/2023



Date Council Agenda Due Location/Key Goals

2023-24 Prince of  Peace Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, April 23

SP - Finance 

& Pastoral Tuesday, April 16 Budget, Elections

Wednesday, April 24

SM - Finance 

& Pastoral Wednesday, April 17 Budget, Elections

Thursday, April 25

SH - Finance 

& Pastoral Thursday, April 18 Budget, Elections

Thursday, May 23

FF 

Commission Thursday, May 16

Wrap up the year

Meeting at SH

Faith Formation meeting begins at 6:30 pm
Cluster Council meeting begins at 6:30 pm
Finance Council meeting begins at 6:00 pm 
Pastoral Council meeting begins  at 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Cemetery 

Board of 

Directors 7:00 PM at SP Annual Corporate Meeting

   

4/25/2023


